TABLE 3

Majors of students who completed the survey.

Percentage of GenEd | Percentage of early-biology | Percentage of advanced biol-
Major students (n =397) students (n = 187) ogy students (n = 127)
STEM Physical science 5% (n=19) 4% (n=8) 5% (n=7)
majors Engineering and math | 3% (n=13) 6% (n=11) 13% (n=16)
Life sciences 1% (n=3) 21% (n=39) 57% (n=72)
Medical and public 3% (n=13) 52% (n=110) 11% (n=14)
health
Non- Social and behavioral 21% (n =85) 5% (n=10) 14% (n=18)
STEM sciences
majors | Equcation 7% (n = 26) 0% (n=0) 0% (n=0)
Business and law 37% (n=148) 0% (n=0) 0% (n=0)
Fine Arts/humanities 13% (n=51) 2% (n=3) 0% (n=0)
Undecided 10% (n =39) 4% (n=7) 0% (n=0)




